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Desi Noodles

Hakka Noodles
Singapuri Noodles
Chili Garfic Noodies
Spl. All Veg. Noodles

Oniesiled Velisasies

Red Chili Mushrooms
Manchurian (dry/gravy)
Chilli Gobhi (caulifiower)
Chilli Polato

Honey Chilli Polato
Chilli Paneer

Veg. Hot Garfic Sauce
Chinese Chopsuey
Singapuri Chopsuoy
American Chopsuey

140/-
1706
170/
170/
190/-

220/-
220/
180/-
160/-
180/-
2201
220/
200/-
200/-
220/

Combs

Noodles + Manchurian
Noodles + Chilli Paneer
Fried Rice + Manchurian
Fried Rice + Chilli Paneer
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Veg. Steamed Momos

Veg. Butter Masala Momos
Veg. Afgani Momos

Veg Chilli Garlic

Paneer Steamed Momos
Paneer Butler Masala
Paneer Afghani Momos
Paneer Chilli Garlic
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Fried Rice 150/-
Hakka Rice 180/-
Special Fried Rice 200/-
Chilly Rice

Goupe

Lemon Coriander

Tomato Basil Soup
Vegetable Clear Soup

Hot N Sour Soup

Sweet Comn Soup
Manchow Soup

Cream Of Mushroom Soup
Cream Of Broccoli Soup
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Dosa Nagari
Yesa Mtyaﬂm

Plain Dosa Plain Uthapam
Masala Dosa gz BT 1 Onion / Tomato
Masala Spread Dosa -~ Mix Veg / Com & Capsicum
Onion Masala Dosa : 2 Mexican / Paneer
Ghee Roastbutter Plain ~—

Ghee RoaslUbutter Masala

Mysore Plain Dosa -]9&

Mysore Masala Dosa : _

Mix Veg Dosa g ' Rice Idli Sambhar
Mexican Dosa & Spl. Idii saute
Paneer Dosa

Rava Plain Dosa

Rava Masala Dosa

Rava Onion Masala

Rava Paneer
Veg Upma
Paneer veg. Upma

Sambhar Vada / Dal e m

Dahi Vada




